HYDRAULIC HAND PUMP GLSE16 (Page10045) A B

irrigation

770-459-4401 / 1-800-832-6224 Hydraulic Hand Pump GLSE16 Parts List



HYDRAULIC HAND PUMP GLSE16

irrigation

[ POS. || Page J[Description

I| N.Pieces I| Item Number I| Notes |

O©C O ~NOOOT A~ WNPF

NRNRNNNNNRNRPRERRRRRRRR R
NOURWNRPROQOWONOOUNWNRO

©

10
22
23

10045
10045
10045
10045
10045
10045
10045
10045
10045
10045
10045
10045
10045
10045
10045
10045
10045
10045
10045
10045
10045
10045
10045
10045
10045
10045
10045

Copper Washer 3/8"
Plug 3/8" GAS zinc
Pump Body

Circlip E8

Pin zinc

Pivot Arm

Plunger Plug
Bracket

Gasket

O-Ring 4150
Locking Nut M8
Bolt TE M8x35

Oil Plug 1/2" GAS
Fiber Washer 1/2"
Nipple 1/4"-1/4"
Copper Washer /4" GAS
Conical Spring
Chrome Ball 9mm
Spring

Chrome Ball 1/2"
Chrome Plated Piston
Metal Ring

O-Ring 112

Knob

Knob Coupler
Command Lever
Rubber Grip @25

\
\
Rebuild Kit
/
/

PR RPRRPRPRRPRPRRPRPRNRRPRPRRPRPRREPRPEPREPNRREPNARLND®

Rond RM @i 3-8"
10001-10
10045-7
S.a 78
10001-15
10007-24
10071-16
10017-9
csc 2216
OR 4150
DadoA-M8
VITE TE M8x35
TCN12-ia
Rondellafeltro
Niples 1-4" 1-4"
Rond RM @i 1-4"
10052-3
Sfera @9
10003-4
Sfera@1-2"
10045-13
An.Arresto @16
OR 112
10004-1
10006-15
Leva430
AV1014D210

GLSE16KIT

770-459-4401 / 1-800-832-6224

Hydraulic Hand Pump GLSE16 Parts List



